
Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011
FINAL RESULTAT

Dam Juniorer Final

FRI 18 MAR 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn Förening /_Lag_
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 394-27xSkoga-EkshäradSäker Hanna224 96 99 100 99

Finals shots: 99.4

493.4

10.3 8.4 9.1 10.3 10.8 10.5 10.2 9.5 9.6 10.7

2 389-24xVellingeNilsson Josefin245 97 97 98 97

Finals shots: 102.7

491.7

10.8 10.7 10.7 10.3 10.5 9.8 10.6 10.5 10.0 8.8

3 392-23xRamseleforsKarlsson Hilde185 98 98 99 97

Finals shots: 98.2

490.2

9.8 10.0 10.0 10.3 9.7 10.7 10.8 8.8 9.1 9.0

4 388-24x QS-off: 50.3Ringamåla skfOlsson Susanna188 98 95 97 98

Finals shots: 102.0

490.0

9.8 9.8 9.7 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.3

5 390-20xI16/Lv6 SkfJacobsson Lizette155 98 98 97 97

Finals shots: 99.7

489.7

9.4 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.4 9.5 10.1 10.2 9.7 9.3

6 389-26xGullaboBengtsson Malin141 97 97 98 97

Finals shots: 100.1

489.1

10.1 10.3 9.0 10.8 9.4 10.4 10.5 9.8 9.3 10.5

7 389-25xVisby skgPettersson Sandra255 96 96 98 99

Finals shots: 99.8

488.8

9.7 9.0 10.9 10.7 10.0 9.0 9.4 10.4 10.4 10.3

8 388-22x QS-off: 52.9Sjuhäradsbygdens
SSk

Andersson Annie208 99 97 96 96

Finals shots: 100.6

488.6

9.6 9.8 9.4 10.5 9.9 10.3 9.6 10.4 10.8 10.3

9 388-18x QS-off: 48.9Sölvesborg SkfSvensson Jessie229 97 97 96 98

10 388-22x QS-off: 45.5Avesta spskCekal Emelie108 96 98 97 97

11 387-22xRingamålaThorman Nanny190 96 97 99 95

12 387-21xGullaboEriksson Jenny144 98 97 97 95

13 387-18xSkillingaryds SkgJohansson Johanna216 97 98 96 96

14 387-18xBerga UskfPersson Emelie110 98 97 96 96

15 386-23xSkillingaryds SkgArvidsson Michaela217 95 97 97 97

16 386-19xEskilstuna skfRosén Ida127 98 99 96 93

17 386-17xFältjägarnaRamström Rebecha136 97 96 96 97

18 385-25xSjuhäradsbAndersson Ida209 99 90 97 99

19 385-20xLäckebyWimmergren Annie176 97 94 95 99

20 385-20xNyköpings SgHallén Emelie183 91 98 98 98

21 384-19xLudvikaEnberg Terese172 97 98 94 95

22 384-15xSkoga-EkshäradBasth Johanna223 94 97 95 98

23 383-22xForsträskhedNordvall Erika135 96 94 97 96

24 383-18xHeby SkfJohansson Lotten149 93 96 97 97
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TotalBib No Namn Förening /_Lag_
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

25 383-18xGullaboJönsson Chatrin143 97 98 95 93

26 383-16xGullaboLarsson Linn142 95 95 95 98

27 382-20xVeddigeJohansson Emma244 97 96 92 97

28 382-18xBromöllaAndersson Jenny119 96 94 96 96

29 382-18xRamseleforsKarlsson Hanna186 96 94 97 95

30 382-17xBotkyrkaAhlén Sandra114 95 95 95 97

31 381-20xRamselefors SkfÖstman Anna187 94 97 97 93

32 381-15xMjölbyKarlsson Jessica180 94 96 95 96

33 381-15xVellingeAndersson Emelie246 93 96 98 94

34 381-14xLudvikaEdberg Beatrice175 98 98 97 88

35 380-18xGefleLövbom Therese138 95 95 96 94

36 380-17xSävsjö UskfDenke Lisa227 97 95 94 94

37 380-16xSjuhäradsbygdens
SSk

Olofsson Louise206 91 96 96 97

38 380-14xAlvesta SFArvidsson Emma101 95 97 92 96

39 380-14xAspöFagerström Emelie107 94 97 95 94

40 379-18xSjuhäradsbygdNyrell Evelina207 95 93 98 93

41 379-16xKöinge SkfJosefsson Linn168 93 96 93 97

42 379-14xGullaboAlexandersson Mikaela146 95 94 94 96

43 378-15xBotkyrkaEngdahl Louise115 91 93 96 98

44 377-19xSörabyJaktlund Josefin231 95 97 92 93

45 377-11xNyköpings SgHallén Carolina182 91 94 96 96

46 376-13xKvibergHilding Julia160 95 93 96 92

47 375-14xMalungDaniels Erika179 92 93 93 97

48 375-14xLudvikaSpelmans Lisa171 92 94 97 92

49 375-13xLudvikaSpelmans Hanna173 92 99 95 89

50 375-12xBjurholm-BalsjöJonsson Elin113 90 97 93 95

51 375-10xSkillingmarkMagnor Angelica221 94 91 97 93

52 374-14xMalungBergfeldt Madeleine177 93 94 94 93

53 374-11xArbogaWetter Sofie105 95 92 94 93

54 373-14xVäxjö SGOttosson Johanna260 93 91 95 94

55 373-12xGullaboJohansson Gabriella145 93 95 89 96

56 373-12xSjuhäradsbygNilsson Louise210 92 97 92 92

57 372-13xKöinge SkfJosefsson Johanna167 96 92 93 91

58 371-14xSkoga-EkshäradPersson Lina222 93 89 94 95

59 370-15xRosersbergsBuckard Kajsa200 88 94 91 97

60 370-11xHeby SkfKarlsson Mathilda150 93 95 91 91

61 370-  9xVisby skgHolm Sofie256 91 91 92 96

62 369-10xYstadNilsson Sarah262 94 92 92 91

63 369-  9xGullaboForsberg Emelie147 92 92 92 93

64 368-  9xGimoFernström Sabina268 92 91 94 91

65 367-11xSörabyTollstern Ida230 84 97 90 96

66 367-11xYstadSvensson Lotta263 92 92 91 92

67 367-  9xTrelleborgsVorbau Jessica233 93 92 93 89

68 366-14xAvesta spskCekal Gabriella109 93 92 94 87

69 366-  9xRommehed SkfAndersson Amanda197 89 95 89 93

70 365-  8xHilleNyström Kristina153 94 87 93 91

71 363-  9xVisby skgGullin Sofia258 91 90 89 93
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TotalBib No Namn Förening /_Lag_
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

72 363-  8xLudvikaBengtsson Maria174 94 91 91 87

73 360-13xVisby skgGardelin Jehnny257 87 92 94 87

74 360-  8xGimoRunarsson Madeleine139 91 90 90 89

75 360-  6xRoasjöJohansson Isabell191 91 89 90 90

76 358-  9xHeby SkfJohansson Hanna151 90 88 93 87

77 356-  8xDädesjö skfHjortskull Rebecca125 93 92 89 82

78 355-  9xSunne-RottnerJansson Lisa226 83 91 88 93

79 354-  6xUmeåFlodell Jessika242 89 85 90 90

80 353-  6xSjuhäradsbNyrell Matilda211 89 92 87 85

81 353-  5xRosersbergsMolin Therese199 89 87 93 84

82 353-  4xI16/Lv6Pettersson Hilda156 86 90 92 85

83 349-  3xSkillingarydsArvidsson Johanna218 88 84 88 89

84 347-  6xSjuhäradsbKnutsson Maria212 84 92 89 82

85 344-  7xTrelleborgsFeldt Johanna235 87 82 88 87

86 344-  7xTrelleborgsWestman Sofie236 86 89 84 85

87 331-  5xTrelleborgsVorbau Linda234 76 84 91 80

88 320-  6xMalungJohnsson Johanna178 92 87 89 52

89 189-10x DNFForsaLindström Johanna134 94 95

DNSFjäråsKarlsson Ellen133

DNSGällivareLandström Marina148

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 91; Total number of shooters: 91

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 95142DA2

Bib No Start Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

QS-off Qualification Shoot off x Inner Ten
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Namn

Dam Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

DJA

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Dam Junior A

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

Förening /_Lag_Bib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 394-27xSkoga-EkshäradSäker Hanna22426 96 99 100 99

2 390-20xI16/Lv6 SkfJacobsson Lizette15537 98 98 97 97

3 389-26xGullaboBengtsson Malin14126 97 97 98 97

4 389-25xVisby skgPettersson Sandra25547 96 96 98 99

5 388-24xRingamåla skfOlsson Susanna18841 98 95 97 98

6 388-22xAvesta spskCekal Emelie10835 96 98 97 97

7 388-18xSölvesborg SkfSvensson Jessie22932 97 97 96 98

8 387-21xGullaboEriksson Jenny14429 98 97 97 95

9 387-18xSkillingaryds SkgJohansson Johanna21634 97 98 96 96

10 386-19xEskilstuna skfRosén Ida12732 98 99 96 93

11 386-17xFältjägarnaRamström Rebecha13639 97 96 96 97

12 384-19xLudvikaEnberg Terese17226 97 98 94 95

13 384-15xSkoga-EkshäradBasth Johanna22340 94 97 95 98

14 383-22xForsträskhedNordvall Erika13546 96 94 97 96

15 383-18xHeby SkfJohansson Lotten14927 93 96 97 97

16 383-18xGullaboJönsson Chatrin14328 97 98 95 93

17 383-16xGullaboLarsson Linn14240 95 95 95 98

18 382-20xVeddigeJohansson Emma24427 97 96 92 97

19 381-15xMjölbyKarlsson Jessica18033 94 96 95 96

20 380-17xSävsjö UskfDenke Lisa22730 97 95 94 94

21 380-16xSjuhäradsbygdens
SSk

Olofsson Louise20644 91 96 96 97

22 380-14xAlvesta SFArvidsson Emma10143 95 97 92 96

23 380-14xAspöFagerström Emelie10742 94 97 95 94

24 379-18xSjuhäradsbygdNyrell Evelina20724 95 93 98 93

25 379-16xKöinge SkfJosefsson Linn16820 93 96 93 97

26 377-11xNyköpings SgHallén Carolina18233 91 94 96 96

27 376-13xKvibergHilding Julia16029 95 93 96 92

28 375-14xLudvikaSpelmans Lisa17141 92 94 97 92

29 375-13xLudvikaSpelmans Hanna17334 92 99 95 89

30 375-12xBjurholm-BalsjöJonsson Elin11338 90 97 93 95

31 374-11xArbogaWetter Sofie10550 95 92 94 93

32 372-13xKöinge SkfJosefsson Johanna16739 96 92 93 91

33 370-  9xVisby skgHolm Sofie25649 91 91 92 96

34 368-  9xGimoFernström Sabina26846 92 91 94 91

35 367-  9xTrelleborgsVorbau Jessica23321 93 92 93 89

36 360-  8xGimoRunarsson Madeleine13928 91 90 90 89

37 360-  6xRoasjöJohansson Isabell19149 91 89 90 90

38 355-  9xSunne-RottnerJansson Lisa22636 83 91 88 93

39 354-  6xUmeåFlodell Jessika24248 89 85 90 90
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40 353-  5xRosersbergsMolin Therese19928 89 87 93 84

41 189-10x DNFForsaLindström Johanna13438 94 95

DNSFjäråsKarlsson Ellen133
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Namn

Dam Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

DJB

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Dam Junior B

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

Förening /_Lag_Bib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 392-23xRamseleforsKarlsson Hilde18523 98 98 99 97

2 389-24xVellingeNilsson Josefin24528 97 97 98 97

3 388-22xSjuhäradsbygdens
SSk

Andersson Annie20830 99 97 96 96

4 387-22xRingamålaThorman Nanny19048 96 97 99 95

5 387-18xBerga UskfPersson Emelie11022 98 97 96 96

6 386-23xSkillingaryds SkgArvidsson Michaela21731 95 97 97 97

7 385-20xNyköpings SgHallén Emelie18333 91 98 98 98

8 382-18xBromöllaAndersson Jenny11940 96 94 96 96

9 382-18xRamseleforsKarlsson Hanna18641 96 94 97 95

10 382-17xBotkyrkaAhlén Sandra11427 95 95 95 97

11 381-20xRamselefors SkfÖstman Anna18729 94 97 97 93

12 381-15xVellingeAndersson Emelie24645 93 96 98 94

13 377-19xSörabyJaktlund Josefin23144 95 97 92 93

14 375-10xSkillingmarkMagnor Angelica22142 94 91 97 93

15 374-14xMalungBergfeldt Madeleine17731 93 94 94 93

16 373-14xVäxjö SGOttosson Johanna26033 93 91 95 94

17 373-12xGullaboJohansson Gabriella14547 93 95 89 96

18 371-14xSkoga-EkshäradPersson Lina22246 93 89 94 95

19 370-15xRosersbergsBuckard Kajsa20031 88 94 91 97

20 370-11xHeby SkfKarlsson Mathilda15040 93 95 91 91

21 369-10xYstadNilsson Sarah26243 94 92 92 91

22 367-11xSörabyTollstern Ida23037 84 97 90 96

23 366-14xAvesta spskCekal Gabriella10947 93 92 94 87

24 366-  9xRommehed SkfAndersson Amanda19737 89 95 89 93

25 365-  8xHilleNyström Kristina15342 94 87 93 91

26 363-  9xVisby skgGullin Sofia25851 91 90 89 93

27 360-13xVisby skgGardelin Jehnny25750 87 92 94 87

28 353-  4xI16/Lv6Pettersson Hilda15642 86 90 92 85

DNSGällivareLandström Marina148
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Namn

Dam Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

DJC

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Dam Junior C

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

Förening /_Lag_Bib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 385-25xSjuhäradsbAndersson Ida20944 99 90 97 99

2 385-20xLäckebyWimmergren Annie17639 97 94 95 99

3 381-14xLudvikaEdberg Beatrice17539 98 98 97 88

4 380-18xGefleLövbom Therese13835 95 95 96 94

5 379-14xGullaboAlexandersson Mikaela14635 95 94 94 96

6 378-15xBotkyrkaEngdahl Louise11529 91 93 96 98

7 375-14xMalungDaniels Erika17934 92 93 93 97

8 373-12xSjuhäradsbygNilsson Louise21027 92 97 92 92

9 369-  9xGullaboForsberg Emelie14743 92 92 92 93

10 367-11xYstadSvensson Lotta26331 92 92 91 92

11 363-  8xLudvikaBengtsson Maria17430 94 91 91 87

12 358-  9xHeby SkfJohansson Hanna15138 90 88 93 87

13 356-  8xDädesjö skfHjortskull Rebecca12525 93 92 89 82

14 353-  6xSjuhäradsbNyrell Matilda21137 89 92 87 85

15 349-  3xSkillingarydsArvidsson Johanna21849 88 84 88 89

16 347-  6xSjuhäradsbKnutsson Maria21253 84 92 89 82

17 344-  7xTrelleborgsFeldt Johanna23538 87 82 88 87

18 344-  7xTrelleborgsWestman Sofie23645 86 89 84 85

19 331-  5xTrelleborgsVorbau Linda23430 76 84 91 80

20 320-  6xMalungJohnsson Johanna17826 92 87 89 52

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 91; Total number of shooters: 91; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 2899AA1B

Bib No Start Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

x Inner Ten
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Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011
RESULTAT

LAG DAM JUNIORER

LAG TÄVLING

FRI 18 MAR 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1155-61x1 Ramselefors Skf 1 288 289 293 285

392-23xKarlsson Hilde185 98 98 99 97

382-18xKarlsson Hanna186 96 94 97 95

381-20xÖstman Anna187 94 97 97 93

1155-60x2 Gullabo 1 289 290 288 288

389-26xBengtsson Malin141 97 97 98 97

383-18xJönsson Chatrin143 97 98 95 93

383-16xLarsson Linn142 95 95 95 98

1153-63x3 Sjuhäradsbygdens SSk 1 289 283 289 292

388-22xAndersson Annie208 99 97 96 96

385-25xAndersson Ida209 99 90 97 99

380-16xOlofsson Louise206 91 96 96 97

1149-56x4 Skoga-Ekshärad 1 283 285 289 292

394-27xSäker Hanna224 96 99 100 99

384-15xBasth Johanna223 94 97 95 98

371-14xPersson Lina222 93 89 94 95

1139-47x5 Gullabo 2 286 286 280 287

387-21xEriksson Jenny144 98 97 97 95

379-14xAlexandersson Mikaela146 95 94 94 96

373-12xJohansson Gabriella145 93 95 89 96

1134-46x6 Ludvika 1 281 291 286 276

384-19xEnberg Terese172 97 98 94 95

375-14xSpelmans Lisa171 92 94 97 92

375-13xSpelmans Hanna173 92 99 95 89

1122-44x7 Skillingaryds Skg 1 280 279 281 282

387-18xJohansson Johanna216 97 98 96 96

386-23xArvidsson Michaela217 95 97 97 97

349-  3xArvidsson Johanna218 88 84 88 89

1122-43x8 Visby skg 1 278 277 279 288

389-25xPettersson Sandra255 96 96 98 99

370-  9xHolm Sofie256 91 91 92 96

363-  9xGullin Sofia258 91 90 89 93

1105-36x9 Sjuhäradsbygdens SSk 2 276 282 277 270
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

379-18xNyrell Evelina207 95 93 98 93

373-12xNilsson Louise210 92 97 92 92

353-  6xNyrell Matilda211 89 92 87 85

1042-21x10 Trelleborgs spk 1 255 265 268 254

367-  9xVorbau Jessica233 93 92 93 89

344-  7xWestman Sofie236 86 89 84 85

331-  5xVorbau Linda234 76 84 91 80

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 30; Total number of shooters: 35; Total number of teams: 10

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 25632A58

Bib No Start Number x Inner Ten

10 I000000TA1803110000.1.AR60.0.001.pdf Version of SAT 19 MAR 2011 - 10:05Sida 2 av 2 C051

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER



Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011
FINAL RESULTAT

Herr Juniorer Final

FRI 18 MAR 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Förening
/_Lag_

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 592-41xFältjägarnaPersson Jörgen137 98 99 99 98 99 99

Finals shots: 100.0

692.0

9.6 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.1 10.1 8.5

2 589-31xLinköpings
SKF

Dahlqvist Niklas170 98 98 97 100 98 98

Finals shots: 99.5

688.5

9.4 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.0 8.6 10.5 10.6 10.6 9.9

3 584-35xRoasjöHoff Johan192 96 98 98 97 97 98

Finals shots: 101.2

685.2

10.1 10.4 10.0 9.2 9.6 10.7 10.5 9.9 10.1 10.7

4 585-40xLimaEriksson Spännar-Mats169 98 97 98 95 100 97

Finals shots: 98.7

683.7

9.8 10.0 9.6 9.1 10.3 10.3 9.1 9.6 10.8 10.1

5 583-35xVäxjö SGFriberg Mattias261 95 98 95 97 99 99

Finals shots: 100.6

683.6

10.5 9.9 10.3 10.6 10.6 8.5 9.4 10.2 10.5 10.1

6 579-32xVellingeChristensson Johan247 96 97 97 96 98 95

Finals shots: 102.0

681.0

10.2 10.2 9.9 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.5 9.8 10.5 9.5

7 583-38xFagerstaLöfberg Olle129 97 95 97 98 97 99

Finals shots: 97.6

680.6

8.9 9.1 9.9 8.8 10.0 9.8 9.9 10.5 10.2 10.5

8 577-29x QS-off: 51.5Vimmerby SKFSjöström Mathias254 95 97 99 96 93 97

Finals shots: 100.0

677.0

9.9 10.6 10.4 9.2 9.6 10.4 9.8 9.2 10.5 10.4

9 577-25x QS-off: 48.8Djurö SSFTrouin Dennis124 95 96 97 97 97 95

10 576-28xI16/Lv6Pettersson Tim158 94 95 99 95 96 97

11 576-27xKvibergSundström Joakim162 97 94 97 97 97 94

12 574-29xAlvestaArvidsson Axel102 95 96 95 99 95 94

13 574-27xBerga UskfSundqvist Erik112 96 98 93 96 94 97

14 573-29xSkillingaryds
Skg

Johansson Peter219 93 98 96 94 98 94

15 572-26xVellingeMadsen Marcus250 95 98 95 96 93 95

16 571-25xKvibergAxelsson Tom161 95 97 95 98 93 93

17 570-26xKärdaKaikkonen Eemil166 95 97 96 95 94 93

18 567-21xVellingeÅkesson Henrik249 90 96 94 98 95 94

19 567-21xKvibergJakobsson Marcus163 95 94 94 96 95 93

20 567-20xVellingeEriksson Kalle248 94 97 97 95 92 92

21 565-24xTrelleborgs spkWallentin Anton239 94 94 94 95 96 92

22 564-20xÖssjöWilander Henrik267 93 93 96 92 96 94

23 563-23xVellingeÅkesson Martin251 96 95 94 91 90 97
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TotalBib No Namn
Förening
/_Lag_

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4 5 6

24 563-23xSträngnäs SskWesterberg Tobias225 90 92 95 97 96 93

25 562-21xSkillingarydsJohansson Emil220 93 92 92 93 94 98

26 562-21xTrelleborgsAndersson Jim238 97 93 94 93 91 94

27 560-24xBromma-SWahlmark Robin118 92 94 91 96 91 96

28 559-21xBälgvikenÅhlin Marcus120 92 94 90 93 98 92

29 559-18xAlvesta SFDani Janos104 91 94 95 94 95 90

30 558-23xUmeåWulff Christoffer243 90 94 92 94 94 94

31 558-19xDjuröTrouin Jonatan121 93 96 93 93 92 91

32 557-15xAlvesta SFStorck Carl103 93 94 94 96 92 88

33 556-14xEdaMagnor Samuel126 96 91 91 91 93 94

34 555-16xÅkarpEllberg Alexander264 97 93 92 93 91 89

35 554-15xFinspong SkgOlsson Nilas132 92 88 97 91 91 95

36 553-17xGnesta SkgKarlsson Lucas140 92 90 96 91 93 91

37 553-14xSjuhäradsb.Holm Alexander213 91 92 91 92 93 94

38 552-17xDjuröNorrgård Robin123 93 93 92 91 89 94

39 552-16xVellingeGränsbo Magnus252 91 89 94 94 93 91

40 552-16xDjuröLundfall Peter122 91 89 98 95 91 88

41 551-20xVärnamo SkfÖhrn Erik259 89 89 93 96 92 92

42 550-17xSjuhäradsb.Holm Emil214 91 90 92 94 90 93

43 549-11xVellingeChristensson Andreas253 90 93 89 94 92 91

44 547-18xHilleHedin Jacob154 96 89 90 89 91 92

45 546-17xBotkyrkaZettervall Oskar117 89 89 89 91 94 94

46 546-17xI16/Lv6Bjärehäll Emil157 94 88 94 90 90 90

47 545-19xBotkyrkaForsman Mattias116 86 93 91 86 94 95

48 544-16xFigeholms SkfKarlsson Axel130 90 91 89 95 92 87

49 542-  9xBerga UskfLameksson Herman111 88 90 91 93 88 92

50 539-14xMjölbyPalm Karl181 89 83 91 91 92 93

51 539-12xNyköpings SgAla-Kulju Erik184 90 92 87 94 85 91

52 538-13xÅkarpsJerlström Timmy265 87 91 90 93 90 87

53 537-13xRoasjöJohansson Alexander193 90 88 88 90 89 92

54 536-16xTrelleborgsMalmberg Robin237 89 93 88 87 87 92

55 536-14xT-shootersKarlsson Rickard240 88 88 93 89 87 91

56 536-13xHeby SkfHenriksson Niklas152 90 90 91 86 90 89

57 536-12xÅlems SkfKarlsson Simon266 90 90 94 86 85 91

58 536-11xRoasjöJohnsson Jim194 96 91 90 87 90 82

59 535-13xRosersbergsKällström Robin201 88 89 86 91 91 90

60 534-10xRosersbergsMolin Alexander202 90 86 94 86 90 88

61 534-  7xI16/Lv6Nilsson Emil159 92 89 86 90 90 87

62 530-11xEskilstunaConejeros Bryan128 89 86 88 90 88 89

63 526-10xSandvikenNiemeijer Robin205 91 91 87 85 86 86

64 525-10xRosersbergBlomberg Mikael203 83 88 87 89 90 88

65 524-14xRosersbergs
Skf

Goude Kim204 82 91 85 88 90 88

66 522-  7xSjuhäradsb.Nagy Andreas215 87 88 83 90 87 87

67 520-10xUddevallaStröm Marcus241 81 88 89 89 88 85

68 514-  9xRoasjöJönsson Petersson Johan195 88 88 86 88 77 87

69 486-  4xRommehed SkfAndersson Rasmus198 71 78 85 84 84 84

70 469-  1xSörabyTollstern Simon232 81 78 73 78 77 82
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TotalBib No Namn
Förening
/_Lag_

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4 5 6

71 446-  4xRoasjöLjungren Markus196 77 74 76 72 74 73

DNSAspåsJonsson Klas106

DNSFilipstadÖstlie-Johansson Ricky131

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 73; Total number of shooters: 73

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 527ECE16

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start QS-off Qualification Shoot off

x Inner Ten
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Namn

Herr Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

HJA

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Herr Junior A

Plac. Total Remarks
SeriesFörening

/_Lag_
Bib NoTavla

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 592-41xFältjägarnaPersson Jörgen1373 98 99 99 98 99 99

2 589-31xLinköpings
SKF

Dahlqvist Niklas1709 98 98 97 100 98 98

3 585-40xLimaEriksson Spännar-Mats1695 98 97 98 95 100 97

4 584-35xRoasjöHoff Johan19213 96 98 98 97 97 98

5 583-38xFagerstaLöfberg Olle1297 97 95 97 98 97 99

6 583-35xVäxjö SGFriberg Mattias26111 95 98 95 97 99 99

7 579-32xVellingeChristensson Johan24712 96 97 97 96 98 95

8 577-25xDjurö SSFTrouin Dennis12411 95 96 97 97 97 95

9 576-27xKvibergSundström Joakim1624 97 94 97 97 97 94

10 574-29xAlvestaArvidsson Axel1024 95 96 95 99 95 94

11 573-29xSkillingaryds
Skg

Johansson Peter21920 93 98 96 94 98 94

12 571-25xKvibergAxelsson Tom16115 95 97 95 98 93 93

13 570-26xKärdaKaikkonen Eemil16615 95 97 96 95 94 93

14 567-21xVellingeÅkesson Henrik2495 90 96 94 98 95 94

15 567-20xVellingeEriksson Kalle24817 94 97 97 95 92 92

16 563-23xSträngnäs SskWesterberg Tobias22521 90 92 95 97 96 93

17 562-21xTrelleborgsAndersson Jim23823 97 93 94 93 91 94

18 559-21xBälgvikenÅhlin Marcus1204 92 94 90 93 98 92

19 558-23xUmeåWulff Christoffer24314 90 94 92 94 94 94

20 558-19xDjuröTrouin Jonatan12112 93 96 93 93 92 91

21 557-15xAlvesta SFStorck Carl10321 93 94 94 96 92 88

22 554-15xFinspong SkgOlsson Nilas1327 92 88 97 91 91 95

23 553-17xGnesta SkgKarlsson Lucas1405 92 90 96 91 93 91

24 553-14xSjuhäradsb.Holm Alexander21317 91 92 91 92 93 94

25 551-20xVärnamo SkfÖhrn Erik25910 89 89 93 96 92 92

26 550-17xSjuhäradsb.Holm Emil2149 91 90 92 94 90 93

27 546-17xBotkyrkaZettervall Oskar11719 89 89 89 91 94 94

28 545-19xBotkyrkaForsman Mattias1163 86 93 91 86 94 95

29 544-16xFigeholms SkfKarlsson Axel13023 90 91 89 95 92 87

30 537-13xRoasjöJohansson Alexander19316 90 88 88 90 89 92

31 536-16xTrelleborgsMalmberg Robin2376 89 93 88 87 87 92

32 536-13xHeby SkfHenriksson Niklas15220 90 90 91 86 90 89

33 536-12xÅlems SkfKarlsson Simon2662 90 90 94 86 85 91

34 536-11xRoasjöJohnsson Jim19413 96 91 90 87 90 82

35 535-13xRosersbergsKällström Robin2016 88 89 86 91 91 90

36 486-  4xRommehed SkfAndersson Rasmus19813 71 78 85 84 84 84

DNSFilipstadÖstlie-Johansson Ricky131
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Namn

Herr Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

HJB

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Herr Junior B

Plac. Total Remarks
SeriesFörening

/_Lag_
Bib NoTavla

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 577-29xVimmerby SKFSjöström Mathias25410 95 97 99 96 93 97

2 576-28xI16/Lv6Pettersson Tim15821 94 95 99 95 96 97

3 574-27xBerga UskfSundqvist Erik11214 96 98 93 96 94 97

4 572-26xVellingeMadsen Marcus2506 95 98 95 96 93 95

5 567-21xKvibergJakobsson Marcus16316 95 94 94 96 95 93

6 565-24xTrelleborgs spkWallentin Anton23922 94 94 94 95 96 92

7 564-20xÖssjöWilander Henrik2678 93 93 96 92 96 94

8 563-23xVellingeÅkesson Martin2518 96 95 94 91 90 97

9 562-21xSkillingarydsJohansson Emil22016 93 92 92 93 94 98

10 560-24xBromma-SWahlmark Robin11810 92 94 91 96 91 96

11 559-18xAlvesta SFDani Janos10419 91 94 95 94 95 90

12 552-16xVellingeGränsbo Magnus25213 91 89 94 94 93 91

13 552-16xDjuröLundfall Peter1227 91 89 98 95 91 88

14 549-11xVellingeChristensson Andreas2533 90 93 89 94 92 91

15 547-18xHilleHedin Jacob15414 96 89 90 89 91 92

16 546-17xI16/Lv6Bjärehäll Emil15712 94 88 94 90 90 90

17 542-  9xBerga UskfLameksson Herman1114 88 90 91 93 88 92

18 536-14xT-shootersKarlsson Rickard24015 88 88 93 89 87 91

19 534-10xRosersbergsMolin Alexander20222 90 86 94 86 90 88

20 534-  7xI16/Lv6Nilsson Emil1597 92 89 86 90 90 87

21 525-10xRosersbergBlomberg Mikael2038 83 88 87 89 90 88

22 524-14xRosersbergs
Skf

Goude Kim20411 82 91 85 88 90 88
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Namn

Herr Juniorer

Eskilstuna

FRI 18 MAR 2011, START TIME 14:30

HJC

RESULTAT

Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011

Herr Junior C

Plac. Total Remarks
SeriesFörening

/_Lag_
Bib NoTavla

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 556-14xEdaMagnor Samuel1262 96 91 91 91 93 94

2 555-16xÅkarpEllberg Alexander26415 97 93 92 93 91 89

3 552-17xDjuröNorrgård Robin12316 93 93 92 91 89 94

4 539-14xMjölbyPalm Karl18114 89 83 91 91 92 93

5 539-12xNyköpings SgAla-Kulju Erik18417 90 92 87 94 85 91

6 538-13xÅkarpsJerlström Timmy26522 87 91 90 93 90 87

7 530-11xEskilstunaConejeros Bryan1289 89 86 88 90 88 89

8 526-10xSandvikenNiemeijer Robin2056 91 91 87 85 86 86

9 522-  7xSjuhäradsb.Nagy Andreas2153 87 88 83 90 87 87

10 520-10xUddevallaStröm Marcus24111 81 88 89 89 88 85

11 514-  9xRoasjöJönsson Petersson Johan1955 88 88 86 88 77 87

12 469-  1xSörabyTollstern Simon23219 81 78 73 78 77 82

13 446-  4xRoasjöLjungren Markus1968 77 74 76 72 74 73

DNSAspåsJonsson Klas106

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 73; Total number of shooters: 73; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 7EFA2546

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start x Inner Ten
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Svenskt Junior Mästerskap 10m 2011
RESULTAT

LAG HERR JUNIORER

LAG TÄVLING

FRI 18 MAR 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4 5 6

1718-78x1 Vellinge 1 285 292 289 287 283 282

579-32xChristensson Johan247 96 97 97 96 98 95

572-26xMadsen Marcus250 95 98 95 96 93 95

567-20xEriksson Kalle248 94 97 97 95 92 92

1714-73x2 Kviberg 1 287 285 286 291 285 280

576-27xSundström Joakim162 97 94 97 97 97 94

571-25xAxelsson Tom161 95 97 95 98 93 93

567-21xJakobsson Marcus163 95 94 94 96 95 93

1690-62x3 Alvesta SF 1 279 284 284 289 282 272

574-29xArvidsson Axel102 95 96 95 99 95 94

559-18xDani Janos104 91 94 95 94 95 90

557-15xStorck Carl103 93 94 94 96 92 88

1682-60x4 Vellinge 2 277 280 282 283 278 282

567-21xÅkesson Henrik249 90 96 94 98 95 94

563-23xÅkesson Martin251 96 95 94 91 90 97

552-16xGränsbo Magnus252 91 89 94 94 93 91

1663-61x5 Trelleborgs spk 1 280 280 276 275 274 278

565-24xWallentin Anton239 94 94 94 95 96 92

562-21xAndersson Jim238 97 93 94 93 91 94

536-16xMalmberg Robin237 89 93 88 87 87 92

1657-59x6 Roasjö 1 282 277 276 274 276 272

584-35xHoff Johan192 96 98 98 97 97 98

537-13xJohansson Alexander193 90 88 88 90 89 92

536-11xJohnsson Jim194 96 91 90 87 90 82

1656-52x7 I16/Lv6 Skf 1 280 272 279 275 276 274

576-28xPettersson Tim158 94 95 99 95 96 97

546-17xBjärehäll Emil157 94 88 94 90 90 90

534-  7xNilsson Emil159 92 89 86 90 90 87

1625-38x8 Sjuhäradsbygdens SSk 1 269 270 266 276 270 274

553-14xHolm Alexander213 91 92 91 92 93 94

550-17xHolm Emil214 91 90 92 94 90 93

522-  7xNagy Andreas215 87 88 83 90 87 87
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